
Class. Composizione
Box

Società Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Punt.
(Totale)

Punteggio
(Sing. Prove)

Penalità
(Sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(migl. Prova)

Catture
(migl. Turno)

1

2

3

4

(A)
Carrara Simone
Cadeo Gianluigi
Rota Massimo
Bertazzoli Daniele

(B)
Ratti Fabio alessio
Reduzzi Luca
Carozzi Federico
Carchen Mattia

(A)
Prometti Matteo
Bonacina Marino giusep
Genini Giovanni
Zanchi Mattia

(A)
Rocchetti Luciano
Guarise Roberto
Rota Candido
Caldo Ferruccio

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Mrl Trout Team 21

Lenza Bonate Sopra A.P.S.D.

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

31

32

31

41

17 -14

16 -16

16½-14½

18 -23

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3
1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2½- 3 

1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3
1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

235

225

230

193

131

132

147

111

27

23

24

23
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Classifica Progressiva Box dopo prova n° : 2

Orario
20:40:54

Direttore di Gara
Mangili Armando

Giudice di Gara
Colombo Fabrizio



Class. Composizione
Box

Società Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Punt.
(Totale)

Punteggio
(Sing. Prove)

Penalità
(Sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(migl. Prova)

Catture
(migl. Turno)

5

6

7

8

(D)
Acerno Alberto
Ortelli Luigi emilio
Perletti Stefano
Varisco Paolo

(C)
Carlessi Ivan
Guarneri Alessandro
Paris Riccardo
Severgnini Enrico

(A)
Tade' Dario
Cortinovis Ivan
Bui Massimiliano
Spiranelli Lucio

(D)
Reduzzi Roberto
Geracitano Antonio
Bolandrini Mauro mario
Previtali Gian luigi

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

4.0

4.0

6.0

6.0

2 - 2

2 - 2

3 - 3

3 - 3

38.5

43

45.5

47.5

18½-20

21½-21½

21½-24

23½-24

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 

1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

197

199

176

173

116

123

109

102

23

25

20

16
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Class. Composizione
Box

Società Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Punt.
(Totale)

Punteggio
(Sing. Prove)

Penalità
(Sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(migl. Prova)

Catture
(migl. Turno)

9

(A)
Cogliati Kevin
Cogliati Simone paolo
Bruletti Luigi
Alessi Sandro

Savi Team 2005 6.0 3 - 3 50.5 27½-23
1½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 141 98 21
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